
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

ePlan Plan Room John Noll 1400 Forum Blvd.
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 6/23/2025
  10:19 AM

Harman Huffman 
Construction Group

Prime Colby Standefer 5615 E Huffman Drive
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 cstandefer@harmanhuffman.com 6/23/2025
  10:56 AM

The Builders' Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 6/23/2025
  11:01 AM

THWilson Bonds Prime Sheila a smith 4586 E. Copper Ave 
Suite 3342
Clovis, CA 93619

(559) 762-1012 (559) 762-1012 thwbonds@outlook.com 6/24/2025
  5:42 AM

CABB Elevator Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Jeff Klaassen PO Box 327
Whitewater, KS 67154

(316) 200-1194 jeff@cabbelevators.com 6/24/2025
  3:58 PM

Icon Structures Prime Sage Waltemath 114 N. Wabash
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 308-2598 sage.waltemath@icon-structures.com 6/25/2025
  11:30 AM

Icon Structures Inc Prime Seth Peterman 114 N. Wabash Ave
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 371-5611 seth.peterman@icon-structures.com 6/25/2025
  11:37 AM

Sba construction Prime John Stuhlsatz 1444 S. St Clair 
Building A
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 265-0026 johnst.sba@gmail.com 6/25/2025
  1:19 PM

BD Finefinish Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Brodie Darden PO Box 88
Ocala, FL 34475

(352) 883-6853 bdarden.finefinish@gmail.com 6/27/2025
  8:16 AM

planhub Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Sean Handley 1665 Palm Beach Lakes 
Blvd Ste.950
West Palm Beach, FL 
33401

(202) 843-5060 shandley@planhub.com 6/27/2025
  8:52 AM

Mamax Prime max steph san diago, california
san diago, california, 
CA 61761

(837) 391-7397 Max@madmax.com 6/27/2025
  8:52 AM
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